000 «COHO3»

KOMMNEKTALMUSA
BHELLUHUX
WHXXEHEPHbIX
CETEN

CpaBHuTenbHas Tabnuua
HapyXXHbIX AUaMeTPOB TpyO

Col03 U3 pasIn4YHbIX MaTepuanos
25 39 31,80 32
32 46 42,40 40
40 56 48,30 50
50 66 60,30 57,00 63
65 82 76,00 75
80 98 88,90 90
100 118 114,00 108,00 110 125
125 144 133,00 139,00 140
150 170 159,00 160 180
175 196 193,70 200
200 222 219,10 225
225 247 245,00 250
250 274 273,00 280
300 326 323,90 325,00 315
350 378 355,60 377,00 355
400 429 406,00 426,00 400
450 480 - 450
500 532 508,00 530,00 500 560
600 635 610,00 630,00 630
700 738 711,20 720,00 710
800 842 812,80 820,00 800
900 945 914,40 | 920,00 900
1000 1048 1016,00 | 1020,00 1000
1100 1152 - - -
1200 1255 1220,80 | 1220,00 1200

O6uwecTBO C OrpaHNYeHHoOM oTBeTCTBEHHOCTbIO «COH)3»

VIHH 5024118699 KM 502401001 p/c 40702810740210003808 B OAO «CbepbaHk Poccumu» r.Mockea
143405, MockoBckasi obnactb, KpacHoropckuit paioH, r.KpacHoropck, WnbuHckuin Tynuk, gom 9

TenegoH +7 495 783-7654

dn.noyta info@ooosoyuz.ru

WWW.000S0Yyuz.ru




